



K. Jay Reynolds

ROD RIC CORPORATION

P. O. BOX 1767

MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

(915) 682-7880

Well Name & Number Myers Langlie Matlix Unit #2 56
 Operator Texaco, Inc. 105/N + 1310/W
 Location Sec. 6, T-²⁴~~23~~S, R-37 E.

The undersigned hereby certifies that he is an authorized representative of the drilling contractor who drilled the above described well and that he has conducted deviation tests and obtained the following results:

RECORD OF INCLINATION

*11. Measured Depth (feet)	12. Course Length (Hundreds of feet)	*13. Angle of Inclination (Degrees)	14. Displacement per Hundred Feet (Sine of Angle X100)	15. Course Displacement (feet)	16. Accumulative Displacement (feet)
377	377	1/4°	.44	1.66	1.66
780	403	1/2°	.87	3.51	5.17
1055	275	1°	1.75	4.81	9.98
1224	169	3/4°	1.31	2.21	12.19
1506	282	3/4°	1.31	3.69	15.88
1920	414	3/4°	1.31	5.42	21.30
2300	380	1 3/4°	3.05	11.59	32.89
2490	190	3/4°	1.31	2.49	35.38
2870	380	3 1/4°	5.67	21.55	56.93
2930	60	3°	5.23	3.14	60.07
2996	66	2 3/4°	4.80	3.17	63.24
3090	94	3°	5.23	4.92	68.16
3150	60	2 1/2°	4.36	2.62	70.78
3280	130	2°	3.49	4.54	75.32
3400	120	2°	3.49	4.19	79.51
3760	360	1 1/4°	2.18	7.85	87.36

Drilling Contractor: Rod Ric CorporationBy: Jane W. ThomasSubscribed and sworn to before me this 3rd day of March 1986Shirleen Mitchell
Notary PublicMy Commission Expires 2/21/89Midland County, Texas